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Total Started Survey: 4
Filter Responses Response Su m mary Total Finished Survey: 4 (100%)
Crosstab Responses PAGE: 1
Download Responses 1. Students have access to computers in the classroom? Create Chart ~ Download
Share Responses
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 100.0% 4
If yes, how many? 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
2. Is there a designated area where you can take the class to use computers Create Chart Download
during class.
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 100.0% 4
answered question 4
skipped question 0
3. Do you have access to the Internet in your classroom? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 75.0% 3
No 25.0% 1
If yes, describe the type and how well it works 4

Show Responses



answered question 4
skipped question 0
4. Does your Internet connectivity affect whether or not you implement technology Create Chart Download
in your lessons?
Strongly Strongly Response
Disagree Neutral Agree
Disagree Agree Count
0, 0,
Internet Connectivity 0.0% (0) 0.0% (0)  0.0% (0) 25'(2 f; 75'0(3/‘; 4
answered question 4
skipped question 0
5. Do you have access to any of the following technology on your campus? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Desktop 50.0% 2
Printer 25.0% 1
Scanner 0.0% 0
Laptop 25.0% 1
Digital Projector 50.0% 2
Document Camera 100.0% 4
Interwrite Board 0.0% 0
Interwrite Pad 0.0% 0
Digital Cameras 0.0% 0
Camcorders 0.0% 0
Ipad 0.0% 0
Ipod 0.0% 0
Other (please specify) 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0
6. Does our campus have a Technology Support Teacher or MTT? Create Chart Download
Response Response
Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0



No 100.0% 4
answered question 4
skipped question 0
7. If technology support is needed, how would you rank their response time? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
Poor 100.0% 3
Fair 0.0% 0
Great 0.0% 0
Excellent 0.0% 0
answered question 3
skipped question 1
8. Does your district block websites that could be educational and enhance student Create Chart Download

learning?

Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 100.0% 4
No 0.0% 0
If so, which ones 3

Show Responses

answered question 4
skipped question 0
9. Does your campus provide any type of online learning for students? Create Chart Download
Response Response

Percent Count
Yes 0.0% 0
No 100.0% 4
If yes, describe. 0
answered question 4
skipped question 0



10. Your district's LAN (Local Area Network) and WAN (Wide Area Network) allow Create Chart Download
your students to do or use the following

Response Response
Percent Count
E-mail 0.0% 0
Upload files 0.0% 0
Download files 0.0% 0
Video Conference 0.0% 0
Video Stream 0.0% 0
District Resources 100.0% 3
Describe (optional) 4
Show Responses

answered question 3

skipped question 1

Follow Us: Facebook ¢ Twitter « Linkedln ¢ Our Blog

Help: Tutorials « Answers & FAQs + Contact Support

About Us: Management Team « Board of Directors ¢ Partners « Newsroom e« Contact Us « We're Hiring ¢ Sitemap

Policies: Terms of Use +« Privacy Policy * Anti-Spam Policy * Security Statement « Email Opt-Out

Dansk < Deutsch -

English « Espafiol « Frangais * ©t=0{ ¢ ltaliano « Nederlands *« HZZE * Norsk * Portugués * Pycckuit * Suomi * Svenska  HX(%E8)

Copyright © 1999-2012 SurveyMonkey



